10:00 AM

10:05 AM

10:30 AM

11:00 AM

12 Noon

12:30 PM

1:30 PM

2:30 PM

3:00 PM

CENTRAL LIBRARY DIRECTORS
ISSUES FORUM

Agenda
Monday, May 21st

Introductions Carol
What are the goals for today? Jon
Review of Existing Program Tom
Problems with Existing Program and Outdated Provisions Group
Lunch

What are the new possibilities? Breakout Groups

Report Out by Groups

Update on Status of the Systems Funding Flexibility Tom
Bill and Next Steps

Adjourn



